Classement Nom

1SATGE
2RODRIGUES
3DELPY
4 LESCURE
5 ECHEVERRIA
6 BREL
7 LAPIERRE
8 CHASTAND
9 MARRA
10 PELAPRAT
11 CORRADI
12 CADAUX
13 DUMAS
14 BASTIDE
15 SAVIO
16 TAURAND
17 DELCROS
18 ROQUES
19PETIT
20 BENOIT
21 BOURMAUD
22 REMY
23 GRANIER
24 MOLINIER
25 TREMBLIN
26 CASTILLO
27 ADDINSELL
28 DUQUESNE
29 MISTRO
30 CACLIN
31 CANTO
32BREL
33 BARASSARD
34 BELMON
35 GACH
36 TSOEN
37 BOUTONNET
38 CHAMPREUX
39 LADOUX
40 BREL
41VIDAL
42 TERROU
43 PASSIN
44 LAFAGE
45 COUMIN
46 ROQUES
47 FAUREL
48 TUSSING
49 DUCROCQ
50 EVRARD
51 MARUEJOULS
52 EVRARD
53 BOURMAUD
54 LOHIER
55 FLAMME
56 EVRARD
57 MARUEJOULS
58 DUQUESNE
59 CAUTERMANN
60 RIOU
61 DANNEELS
62 LEMAN
63 VACILOTTO
64 LION
65 VIEU
66 JURADO
67 SOURISSEAU
68 CALMES
69 LAFAGE
70 NOUAILLES
71 CURE
72 GISBERT
73 THUREREL
74 SOUVAY
75 SIGONNEY
76 BRUERE
77 TREIL
78 LONJOU
79 CONCESSA
80 LONJOU
CALMELS

HENNINOT BRUSSELLE

LOBRY
MOLES
NOEL

Prénom
JEFF
ALEXIS
FABIEN
ERIC
DAMIEN
THIERRY
STEPHANE
ALAIN
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
SERGE
PASCAL
DAVID
BENJAMIN
ALAIN
STEPHANE
JEAN-LOUIS
STEPHANE
CEDRIC
NICOLAS
FRANCOIS
LAURENT
DOMINIQUE
JULIEN
BENOIT

PIERRE JEAN
PATRICK
VINCENT
REGIS
GILLES
PASCAL
M.-CHARLOTTE
JEANPHILIPPE
PIERRE
PASCAL
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
CHARLES
DAMIEN
MARYLINE
PATRICE
TIPHAINE
SEBASTIEN
STEPHANE
SAMUEL
GUILLAUME
AYMERIC
GUILLAUME
FRANCK
VINCENT
VIANNEY
JULIETTE
FANNY
SANDRA
ESTELLE
FREDERIC
JEAN YVES
LAURENT
ELODIE
EMILIE

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

HERVE
HELENE
MARIE
PAULINE
FREDERIC
SOPHIE
BERNARD
STEPHANE
ANNE HELENE
CECILE
AURELIE
CHARLES ELIE
CLEMENTINE
MARIE PIERRE
GILLES
GREGOIRE
MICKAEL
THIERRY
YVES

Sx Dossard Catégorie Club
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72V1
13V1
17 SE
18V2

VERSAILLES SPORTIF

TRI 12

NATURE O'PATTES

TRIRODEZ
RAID NATURE 46
TUC TRI

TRI12

SUAGEN TRI

SUAGEN TRI
TUCTRI

TRI 12

TUC TRI
TUC TRI

PESSAC TRI
PESSAC TRI
TUC TRI

NATURE O'PATTES

SUAGEN TRI

TUC TRI

BLANQUEFORT TRI

TUC TRI

Temps

01:36:05.00
01:39:28.00
01:43:13.00
01:45:33.00
01:46:46.00
01:47:42.00
01:48:44.00
01:48:49.00
01:48:52.00
01:49:05.00
01:49:33.00
01:50:34.00
01:50:49.00
01:50:59.00
01:51:10.00
01:52:36.00
01:53:12.00
01:53:12.00
01:53:46.00
01:54:10.00
01:55:42.00
01:56:01.00
01:57:09.00
01:58:06.00
01:59:15.00
01:59:22.00
01:59:23.00
02:00:05.00
02:00:14.00
02:00:22.00
02:01:43.00
02:03:47.00
02:04:45.00
02:04:52.00
02:06:37.00
02:06:52.00
02:07:06.00
02:07:07.00
02:08:00.00
02:09:32.00
02:10:46.00
02:12:54.00
02:13:36.00
02:17:37.00
02:17:49.00
02:18:03.00
02:19:50.00
02:20:09.00
02:20:58.00
02:21:59.00
02:23:49.00
02:23:57.00
02:24:21.00
02:24:25.00
02:26:37.00
02:26:48.00
02:27:47.00
02:30:34.00
02:32:50.00
02:35:41.00
02:36:41.00
02:38:23.00
02:40:30.00
02:40:42.00
02:42:57.00
02:43:05.00
02:46:36.00
02:49:00.00
02:50:13.00
02:50:14.00
02:53:21.00
02:54:01.00
02:58:35.00
02:59:24.00
02:59:25.00
03:04:25.00
03:07:56.00
03:23:15.00
03:23:16.00
03:23:17.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00



Classement Equipes Dossard Temps

1 Natr'O Pattes 144 01:36:59
2 Natr'O Pattes 132 01:39:18
3 TUC Triathlon 129 01:40:57
4 Les Touristes 136 01:42:34
5 Cornebarieu 140 01:44:39
6 La Table Ronde 140 01:44:52
7 Relais Christian Caumont 139 01:46:33
8 TUC Triathlon 121 01:51:22
9 Equipe Laurent Mazars 137 01:51:45
10 Derniére minute Chastagnier 142 01:51:46
11 Equipe Rori Munoz 126 01:54:02
12 Cote des Boules 123 01:57:17
13 La Table Ronde 2 — Cyril Morvant 131 02:06:43
14 Equipe T. Lallemand 143 02:07:30
15 Les Invincibles R. Sabatier 138 02:11:47
16 Equipe Nicolas Boudet 120 02:16:12
17 Les Vilains Petits Canards 128 02:17:10
18 L'équipe a Loulou 125 02:17:43
19 La Table Ronde D. Taurand 124 02:19:23
20 Balma 88 133 02:27:13
21 L'équipe a Fifi 127 02:32:07
22 Montmirales 130 Abandon

23 PYF 141 Abandon
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